
Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors
on

Friday 31 May 2013
at

St Joseph

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) won by 1 runs

scored by Sameer

Team Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin )
Score 68 for 4
Overs 8.0

Players Fareed Joey Hosein
Saleem Jamal Mohammed
Reyaz Ali Khan
Imtiaz Ali
Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed
Randy Baliram
Samir Imran Hosein
Farzan Ali
Kishan Baliram

Team Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors
Score 67 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Wazid Ali
Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn )
Fardeen Ali (freeport)
Qadir Shah (c)
Asif Mohammed (Al Muttaqiyn)
Ishmile Hosien
Saleem Harrylal
Akiel Williams
Adil Ali
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Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors Fri 31-May-2013

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( DeVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fareed Joey Hosein .124222.12.12.2.1221.2.2 not out 31 24 22 4 5 11 1 83% 129.2

2 Saleem Jamal
Mohammed

22.224.. c Qadir Shah  b Akiel Williams 12 8 4 3 4 1 62% 150.0

3 Reyaz Ali Khan (LHB) .2.. b Fardeen Ali (freeport) 2 4 5 2 1 50% 50.0

4 Imtiaz Ali ..2.. b Qadir Shah 2 5 3 4 1 20% 40.0

5 Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed (LHB)

1..41. run out (Qadir Shah) 6 6 8 3 2 1 50% 100.0

6 Randy Baliram 1 not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

7 Samir Imran Hosein

8 Farzan Ali (LHB)

9 Kishan Baliram

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (8wd  0nb  6lb  0b) TOTAL 68 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

16

Saleem Jamal
Mohammed

1.4

16

2

32

Reyaz Ali Khan

3.3

16

3

40

Imtiaz Ali

4.5

8

4

62

Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed

7.1

22

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Saleem

Harrylal
R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Akiel Williams

R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Asif

Mohammed
(Al Muttaqiyn) R

W
WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Fardeen Ali

(freeport)
R
W

WD
NB

4
1
1 1 5 1 1 5.00Qadir Shah (c)

R
W

WD
NB

5

6 1 11 6 11.00Adil Ali

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Wazid Ali

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Nigel Ali ( Al

Muttaqiyn )
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Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors Fri 31-May-2013

Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors IN Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Wazid Ali 2. c Saleem Jamal Mohammed  b
Reyaz Ali Khan

2 2 1 1 1 50% 100.0

2 Nigel Ali ( Al
Muttaqiyn )

21.2. run out (Kishan Baliram) 5 5 9 1 1 2 80% 100.0

3 Fardeen Ali (freeport) 2.2211 run out (Fareed Joey Hosein) 8 6 9 2 3 100% 133.3

4 Qadir Shah (c) .1.2.41...2.. c Imtiaz Ali  b Randy Baliram 10 13 12 8 2 2 1 38% 76.9

5 Asif Mohammed (Al
Muttaqiyn)

..1..1.1222.24 not out 15 14 19 6 3 4 1 57% 107.1

6 Ishmile Hosien .. c Imtiaz Ali  b Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed

0 2 2 2 0.0

7 Saleem Harrylal 4.4.... c Randy Baliram  b Saleem
Jamal Mohammed

8 7 4 5 2 29% 114.3

8 Akiel Williams

9 Adil Ali

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 19  (15wd  1nb  3lb  0b) TOTAL 67 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Wazid Ali

0.4

6

2

27

Nigel Ali ( Al
Muttaqiyn )

1.6

21

3

30

Fardeen Ali
(freeport)

2.4

3

4

45

Qadir Shah

4.5

15

5

46

Ishmile Hosien

5.3

1

6

55

Saleem Harrylal

6.6

9

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7
1
4 1 11 1 4 11.00Reyaz Ali

Khan
R
W

WD
NB

7

6 1 13 6 13.00Kishan
Baliram

R
W

WD
NB

4

1 1 5 1 5.00Imtiaz Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6

3 1 9 3 9.00Farzan Ali

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1
1

1 4 1 1 1 4.00Randy Baliram

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Qadeer Yusuf

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

1
1 1 1 1 1.00Saleem Jamal

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Fareed Joey

Hosein
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Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs Al - Muttaqiyn W Fri 31-May-2013

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 12 0 Saleem Harrylal 2 2 . 2 2 4 

2 18 1 Akiel Williams 1wd 2lb 1 . W . 2 

3 30 1 Asif Mohammed (Al 2 4 2 2 2 . 

4 34 2 Fardeen Ali (freeport) 1lb 1 W . . 2 

5 41 3 Qadir Shah 2 2lb 1wd 1 . W 1 

6 52 3 Adil Ali 1wd . 2wd 2 3wd . 2 . 1 

7 62 3 Wazid Ali 2 2 1 . 4 1 

8 68 4 Nigel Ali ( Al W 1lb 1 2 . 2 

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs Al - Muttaqiyn W Fri 31-May-2013

Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 1 Reyaz Ali Khan 2 1 2 1wd W 1wd 1wd 2 1wd 2lb 

2 27 2 Kishan Baliram 1lb 2 3wd 2 3wd 1 2 W 

3 32 3 Imtiaz Ali . 1 1wd 1 W 2 . 

4 41 3 Farzan Ali 1wd . 1wd . 1 1wd 4 1 . 

5 45 4 Randy Baliram 1wd . . . 1nb-2 . W . 

6 54 5 Qadeer Yusuf . 1 W 4 . 4 

7 55 6 Saleem Jamal . 1 . . . W 

8 67 6 Fareed Joey Hosein 2 2 2 . 2 4 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Fareed Joey Hosein Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 31 24 22 1 129.2 83.3% 1

2 Asif Mohammed (Al Muttaqiy Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 15 14 19 1 107.1 57.1% 1

3 Saleem Jamal Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 12 8 4 1 150.0 62.5%

4 Qadir Shah Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 10 13 12 1 76.9 38.5%

5 Fardeen Ali (freeport) Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 8 6 9 133.3 100.0%

6 Saleem Harrylal Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 8 7 4 2 114.3 28.6%

7 Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 6 6 8 1 100.0 50.0%

8 Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn ) Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 5 5 9 100.0 80.0%

9 Wazid Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 2 2 1 100.0 50.0%

10 Reyaz Ali Khan Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 2 4 5 50.0 50.0%

11 Imtiaz Ali Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 2 5 3 40.0 20.0%

12 Randy Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

13 Ishmile Hosien Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 0 2 2

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Saleem Jamal Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 1 1.0 6 1.00 1.00 6.00

2 Randy Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 4 1.0 8 1 1 4.00 4.00 8.00

3 Akiel Williams Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 1 4 1.0 7 1 4.00 4.00 7.00

4 Fardeen Ali (freeport) Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 1 3 1.0 6 3.00 3.00 6.00

5 Qadir Shah Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 1 5 1.0 7 1 5.00 5.00 7.00

6 Reyaz Ali Khan Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 11 1.0 10 4 11.00 11.00 10.00

7 Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

8 Imtiaz Ali Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 5 1.0 7 1 5.00

9 Adil Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 11 1.0 9 6 11.00

10 Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn ) Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 5 1.0 6 5.00

11 Farzan Ali Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 9 1.0 9 3 9.00

12 Kishan Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 13 1.0 8 6 13.00

13 Wazid Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 10 1.0 6 10.00

14 Saleem Harrylal Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 12 1.0 6 12.00

15 Fareed Joey Hosein Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 12 1.0 6 12.00

16 Asif Mohammed (Al Muttaqiy Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 12 1.0 6 12.00
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MASJID DA- WATIL HAQQ ( DEIGO MARTIN ) Batting (AL - MUTTAQIYN WARRIORS Bowling)

AL - MUTTAQIYN WARRIORS Batting (MASJID DA- WATIL HAQQ ( DEIGO MARTIN ) Bowling)



This page was generated by nxCricket / nxCricket-hd iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin )

page 8

Fareed Joey Hosein
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 31
Balls 24

0s 4
1s 5
2s 11
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 129.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Saleem Jamal Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 8

0s 3
1s
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 1
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.0

Reyaz Ali Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Imtiaz Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 5

0s 4
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 6

0s 3
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Randy Baliram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 4.0
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Samir Imran Hosein
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Farzan Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Kishan Baliram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 13.0
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Wazid Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 5

0s 1
1s 1
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Fardeen Ali (freeport)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 6

0s
1s 2
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 133.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Qadir Shah (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 13

0s 8
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 76.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Asif Mohammed (Al Muttaqiyn)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 14

0s 6
1s 3
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 107.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Ishmile Hosien
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Saleem Harrylal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 7

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 114.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Akiel Williams
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Adil Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 11.0


